Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Intel

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

CORE

Uriin

i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P 12.NESIL

VGASIZ TRAY

CORE i5-12400F 2.5Ghz 18MB 1700p 12.NESIL
CORE i5-14400F 2.50GHZ 10 CEKIRDEK 20MB
TRAY

Core 15-14400F 2.50GHz 10 Cekirdek 20MB
CORE 15-12400 2.5 GHz 18MB 1700p 12.Nesil
TRAY

CORE 15-14400 2.5GHz 20MB 1700P TRAY

CORE 17-13700F 2.1Ghz 36MB 1700p 13.NESIL
TRAY

CORE 15-13400F 2.50GHZ 20MB 1700P 13.NESIL
FANLI BOX

CORE 15-13400 2.5Ghz 20MB 1700p 13.Nesil
TRAY

CORE i5-13400 3.3Ghz 20MB 1700p 13.Nesil
CORE i7-13700 2.10Ghz 30MB 1700p TRAY

FANSIZ

Marka

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

150,12

156,60

204,12

221,40

237,60

291,60

356,40

214,92

232,20

378,00

463,32
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usDb

usb

usDb

usD



